
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

JOSEP TRUJILLO OLIVA

Temps Oficial
4:42:29

Temps Real
4:42:29

Dorsal
114

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
89

Pos Sexe
88

Pos Cat
58

Nat1

0:18:17

Nat2

0:35:21

Bici1

0:36:52

Bici2

3:11:34

C1

3:52:15

C2

4:38:55

190000m

4:42:29


